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Item Dimension Thickness Qty

Material per section

Ground

4”

2”

9 1/2”

67”

98”

7/8” x 11 3/8” Panel

2” x 6” Slot Rail with Alum insert

Steel Pipe

5” x 5” Post

Top Rail Tie

Collar

2” x 3 1/2” Lattice Rail

60”

1/8”

70.9”

72”

2" x 6" Double Slot Rail

1 1/5" x 1 1/2" U-channel
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